
RESULTS THE REBEL TOUR  2002 
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Leigh Brown 13 28 39 33 34 35 28 33 27 29 24 24 28 30.2 362 206 338 314 5 10 276 2 4

Richard Buckley 13 27 31 35 30 28 28 25 33 21 26 23 26 27.8 333 177 312 289 2 4 293 6 6

David Chapman 21 34 38 32 24 30 29 30 26 26 27 27 29 29.3 352 100 328 302 4 3 287 4 8

John Fitzpatrick 13 37 32 27 34 29 29 39 26 22 29 29 31 30.3 364 208 342 316 5 1 277 1 3

Richard Jankowski 14 28 23 31 26 25 26 31 28 28 20 20 31 26.4 317 149 297 277 2 2 278 7 7

Bill Kiely 7 25 24 32 32 34 32 33 21 30 29 31 28 29.3 351 267 330 306 11 15 269 5 1

Nicholas Mumby 11 22 33 24 26 34 24 26 26 23 27 23 26 26.2 314 182 292 269 6 10 276 8 5

                                                 

Tim Rankine 10 33 32 27 32 32 32 33 30 31 26 28 26 30.2 362 242 336 309 5 1 279 2 2

Nearest the Pin JF BK DC JF TR NM TR LB JF BK RB RJ

DC JF LB BK LB DC JF RB LB BK BK RJ

BK NM TR BK TR NM BK BK TR LB NM BK

DC BK NM

NM The Rebel Tour Plate John Fitzpatrick

The Rebel Tour Cup Bill Kiely

Longest Drive LB RB NM BK BK LB RB NM DC RJ DC BK The Bushrangers Trophy John Fitzpatrick

NM LB BK RB BK NM NM RJ NM LB BK LB The Also Ran Trophy Richard Jankowski

LB LB BK NM BK LB NM NM JF LB BK RB The Sharpshooter Trophy Bill Kiely

BK BK DC TR NM BK RJ BK BK BK The Gorilla Trophy Bill Kiely

Putting ("Jacks Trophy") Bill Kiely (* Non Sanctioned)
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